
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 01.12.2019.

Pārdaugava 05
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

V Spuriņš Ivo Marko 04.09.2006.
A Junkers Māris 28.07.2005.
A Milašs Ričards 27.04.2005.
A Rungainis Nauris Ingars 09.10.2005.
A Zakss Tomass Ričards 23.05.2005.
A Dobe Ņikita 09.05.2005.
A Ostrovskis Aleksandrs 03.08.2005.
A Liepiņš Pauls 09.04.2005.
A Tabaks Ričards 15.10.2005.
A Krumpāns Gustavs 04.12.2005.
U Zviedris Ronalds 20.06.2005.
U Kesners Valters 18.04.2005.
U Zariņš Dagnis Kristians 26.09.2005.
U Gura Kristers 29.01.2005.
U Antipenko Vladislavs 13.11.2005.
U Misa Edgars 27.06.2005.
U Strautmanis Pauls 13.09.2005.
U Smirnovs Deniss 19.07.2005.
U Vējiņš Marks 25.09.2005.
U Daugerts Vladislavs 19.12.2004.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Baburins Aleksandrs Treneris
2 Brahmanis Edijs Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 13.07.2025. 18:56:17
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Atšifrējums:


